
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

PIC
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No.
33
25
43
999
116
15
99
8
7

97

Name
BÍRÓ Bende
KALÁSZ Zsombor
KABÁLY Tamás
BERTOTTO Tommaso
HARCSA Márk
KISS Márk
HORVÁTH Lajos
BARTA Attila
WEISZ Erik
PINTÉR Bence

Csapat
Április 4. MK
Real Motorcentrum MSE
Kőszárhegyi MC
Olaszország
KTM OKR Team
Langer Motorsport Zomba
Kőszárhegyi MC
Ivanics Rally és Motocross SE
Kőszárhegyi MC
Energy Moto Team SE

Car/Bike Reg
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM

Class
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65

Best Tm
1:40.579
1:43.756
1:44.119
1:44.740
1:44.865
1:46.661
1:52.875
1:53.305
1:55.965
2:15.045

Diff

3.177
3.540
4.161
4.286
6.082

12.296
12.726
15.386
34.466

Laps
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4
4

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Free Practice - Szabad edzés

65ccm

Practice started at 8:43:50

Nyáregyháza MX Track 1,840 Km

2011.06.19. 08:40



Lap

3
4

Lap Tm

2:15.839

2:15.045

Diff

+0.794

Time of Day

8:53:22.316
8:55:37.361

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(33) BÍRÓ Bende
1

2
3
4
5

(25) KALÁSZ Zsombor
1
2
3

4
5

(43) KABÁLY Tamás

1
2
3
4

5

(999) BERTOTTO Tommaso
1
2

3
4
5

(116) HARCSA Márk
1
2
3

4
5

(15) KISS Márk

1
2
3
4

5

(99) HORVÁTH Lajos
1
2

3
4
5

(8) BARTA Attila
1
2
3

4
5

(7) WEISZ Erik

1
2
3
4

(97) PINTÉR Bence
1
2

Lap Tm

1:45.423

1:42.094

1:40.579

1:49.403
1:45.312

1:49.602
1:46.633
1:45.933

1:44.363

1:43.756

1:49.883
1:47.236
1:45.504
1:46.842

1:44.119

1:47.801
1:48.707

1:50.612
1:46.461

1:44.740

1:51.425
1:52.313
1:49.011

1:45.434

1:44.865

1:52.593
1:48.661
1:48.197

1:46.661

1:47.120

1:53.617

1:52.875

1:53.903
1:55.925
1:56.696

1:56.432
1:56.563
1:54.646

1:53.305

1:55.210

2:01.021
1:59.635

1:55.965

1:56.783

2:23.045
2:16.220

Diff

+4.844

+1.515

+8.824
+4.733

+5.846
+2.877
+2.177

+0.607

+5.764
+3.117
+1.385
+2.723

+3.061
+3.967

+5.872
+1.721

+6.560
+7.448
+4.146

+0.569

+5.932
+2.000
+1.536

+0.459

+0.742

+1.028
+3.050
+3.821

+3.127
+3.258
+1.341

+1.905

+5.056
+3.670

+0.818

+8.000
+1.175

Time of Day

8:47:09.970

8:48:52.064
8:50:32.643
8:52:22.046
8:54:07.358

8:47:26.732
8:49:13.365
8:50:59.298

8:52:43.661
8:54:27.417

8:47:39.812
8:49:27.048
8:51:12.552
8:52:59.394

8:54:43.513

8:47:15.013
8:49:03.720

8:50:54.332
8:52:40.793
8:54:25.533

8:47:38.777
8:49:31.090
8:51:20.101

8:53:05.535
8:54:50.400

8:47:43.686
8:49:32.347
8:51:20.544
8:53:07.205

8:54:54.325

8:47:36.498
8:49:29.373

8:51:23.276
8:53:19.201
8:55:15.897

8:47:51.032
8:49:47.595
8:51:42.241

8:53:35.546
8:55:30.756

8:48:15.505
8:50:15.140
8:52:11.105
8:54:07.888

8:48:50.257
8:51:06.477
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Magyar Közt. Nemz. MX Baj./ Junior kupa

Free Practice - Szabad edzés

65ccm

Practice started at 8:43:50

Nyáregyháza MX Track 1,840 Km

2011.06.19. 08:40



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

PIC
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No.
33
999
25
43
116
15
8

99
7

97

Name
BÍRÓ Bende
BERTOTTO Tommaso
KALÁSZ Zsombor
KABÁLY Tamás
HARCSA Márk
KISS Márk
BARTA Attila
HORVÁTH Lajos
WEISZ Erik
PINTÉR Bence

Csapat
Április 4. MK
Olaszország
Real Motorcentrum MSE
Kőszárhegyi MC
KTM OKR Team
Langer Motorsport Zomba
Ivanics Rally és Motocross SE
Kőszárhegyi MC
Kőszárhegyi MC
Energy Moto Team SE

Car/Bike Reg
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
KTM

Class
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65

Best Tm
1:40.423
1:43.378
1:43.488
1:45.224
1:45.448
1:46.101
1:50.933
1:50.991
1:53.970
2:12.500

Diff

2.955
3.065
4.801
5.025
5.678

10.510
10.568
13.547
32.077

Laps
6
6
5
6
4
6
5
5
5
4

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Nyáregyháza MX Track 1,840 Km
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Lap

(97) PINTÉR Bence

1
2
3
4

Lap Tm

2:16.555
2:18.649
2:16.270

2:12.500

Diff

+4.055
+6.149
+3.770

Time of Day

10:31:35.854
10:33:54.503
10:36:10.773
10:38:23.273

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(33) BÍRÓ Bende
1

2
3
4
5
6

(999) BERTOTTO Tommaso
1
2

3
4
5
6

(25) KALÁSZ Zsombor
1
2

3
4
5

(43) KABÁLY Tamás

1
2
3
4

5
6

(116) HARCSA Márk

1
2
3
4

(15) KISS Márk
1
2

3
4
5
6

(8) BARTA Attila
1
2
3

4
5

(99) HORVÁTH Lajos

1
2
3
4

5

(7) WEISZ Erik
1
2

3
4
5

Lap Tm

1:42.088

1:40.423

1:57.236
1:42.866
1:40.865
1:46.006

1:46.264
1:47.285

1:44.369

1:43.378

1:44.804
1:48.044

1:45.229

1:43.488

1:59.977
2:28.666
2:06.495

1:45.257
1:45.793
1:46.128
1:46.487

1:45.224

1:47.477

1:45.448

1:45.533
1:52.654
3:03.401

1:46.301

1:46.101

1:46.291
1:47.207
1:46.954
1:48.888

1:54.546
1:54.588

1:50.933

2:28.935
1:59.609

2:04.127
1:53.866
1:52.856

1:50.991

1:52.555

1:56.301
1:54.291

1:54.303

1:53.970

2:00.209

Diff

+1.665

+16.813
+2.443
+0.442
+5.583

+2.886
+3.907

+0.991

+1.426
+4.666

+1.741

+16.489
+45.178
+23.007

+0.033
+0.569
+0.904
+1.263

+2.253

+0.085
+7.206

+1:17.953

+0.200

+0.190
+1.106
+0.853
+2.787

+3.613
+3.655

+38.002
+8.676

+13.136
+2.875
+1.865

+1.564

+2.331
+0.321

+0.333

+6.239

Time of Day

10:29:46.821

10:31:27.244
10:33:24.480
10:35:07.346
10:36:48.211
10:38:34.217

10:30:00.350
10:31:47.635

10:33:32.004
10:35:15.382
10:37:00.186
10:38:48.230

10:29:50.415
10:31:33.903

10:33:33.880
10:36:02.546
10:38:09.041

10:30:03.260
10:31:49.053
10:33:35.181
10:35:21.668

10:37:06.892
10:38:54.369

10:31:00.401
10:32:45.934
10:34:38.588
10:37:41.989

10:30:08.299
10:31:54.400

10:33:40.691
10:35:27.898
10:37:14.852
10:39:03.740

10:30:21.656
10:32:16.244
10:34:07.177

10:36:36.112
10:38:35.721

10:30:32.411
10:32:26.277
10:34:19.133
10:36:10.124

10:38:02.679

10:30:31.442
10:32:25.733

10:34:20.036
10:36:14.006
10:38:14.215
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Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

33

43

999

116

99

7

8

25

15

97

Name

BÍRÓ Bende

KABÁLY Tamás

BERTOTTO Tommaso

HARCSA Márk

HORVÁTH Lajos

WEISZ Erik

BARTA Attila

KALÁSZ Zsombor

KISS Márk

PINTÉR Bence

Csapat

Április 4. MK

Kõszárhegyi MC

Olaszország

KTM OKR Team

Kõszárhegyi MC

Kõszárhegyi MC

Ivanics Rally és Motocross SE

Real Motorcentrum MSE

Langer Motorsport Zomba

Energy Moto Team SE

Car/Bike Reg

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

Kawasaki

KTM

KTM

KTM

Class

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

Total Tm

15:34.598

15:39.738

16:16.675

16:30.107

16:52.966

17:16.817

17:21.227

12:15.025

12:34.252

16:34.810

Best Tm

1:42.343

1:43.512

1:44.992

1:47.677

1:49.396

1:53.699

1:53.340

1:43.584

1:45.616

2:08.952

Diff

5.140

42.077

55.509

1:18.368

1:42.219

1:46.629

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

Laps

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

6

6

6

Points

25

22

20

18

16

15

14

13

12

11

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

5.140

Avg. Speed

56,700

Best Lap Tm

1:42.343

Best Speed

64,724

Best Lap by

33 - BÍRÓ Bende
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Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:08:01

Nyáregyháza MX Track 1,840 Km
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Lap

5
6

7
8

(25) KALÁSZ Zsombor

1
2
3
4

5
6

(15) KISS Márk
1

2
3
4
5

6

(97) PINTÉR Bence
1

2
3
4
5

6

Lap Tm

2:02.282
1:54.573

1:54.672
1:55.786

1:46.632
1:45.827
1:45.067

1:43.584

1:44.437
1:45.602

1:48.942

1:51.855
1:47.716
1:47.725

1:45.616

1:46.621

2:12.441

3:14.633
2:18.772
2:14.873
2:11.593

2:08.952

Diff

+8.942
+1.233

+1.332
+2.446

+3.048
+2.243
+1.483

+0.853
+2.018

+3.326

+6.239
+2.100
+2.109

+1.005

+3.489

+1:05.681
+9.820
+5.921
+2.641

Time of Day

12:19:38.013
12:21:32.586

12:23:27.258
12:25:23.044

12:11:32.325
12:13:18.152
12:15:03.219
12:16:46.803

12:18:31.240
12:20:16.842

12:11:36.536

12:13:28.391
12:15:16.107
12:17:03.832
12:18:49.448

12:20:36.069

12:12:27.804

12:15:42.437
12:18:01.209
12:20:16.082
12:22:27.675

12:24:36.627

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(33) BÍRÓ Bende
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8

(43) KABÁLY Tamás

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(999) BERTOTTO Tommaso
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(116) HARCSA Márk
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(99) HORVÁTH Lajos
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(7) WEISZ Erik
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(8) BARTA Attila
1

2
3
4

Lap Tm

1:42.343

1:44.072
1:45.602
1:44.111
1:43.780
1:46.362

1:43.853
1:44.710

1:44.464
1:45.837
1:46.126
1:44.837

1:43.512

1:45.093
1:44.017
1:43.694

1:51.183
1:48.514

1:44.992

1:46.246
1:49.964
1:46.601
1:47.420

1:49.495

1:50.456

1:49.944
1:49.429

1:47.677

1:48.989

1:48.612
1:51.956
1:55.177

1:51.483

1:49.396

1:51.242
1:53.450

1:53.541
1:54.294
1:55.067
1:53.986

1:53.954
1:54.248

1:53.699

1:54.257
1:54.609
1:56.230

1:57.372
1:56.952

1:53.340

1:57.154
1:54.769
1:53.884

Diff

+1.729
+3.259
+1.768
+1.437
+4.019

+1.510
+2.367

+0.952
+2.325
+2.614
+1.325

+1.581
+0.505
+0.182

+6.191
+3.522

+1.254
+4.972
+1.609
+2.428

+4.503

+2.779

+2.267
+1.752

+1.312

+0.935
+4.279
+7.500

+2.087

+1.846
+4.054

+4.145
+4.898
+5.671
+4.590

+0.255
+0.549

+0.558
+0.910
+2.531

+3.673
+3.253

+3.814
+1.429
+0.544

Time of Day

12:11:23.925

12:13:07.997
12:14:53.599
12:16:37.710
12:18:21.490
12:20:07.852

12:21:51.705
12:23:36.415

12:11:28.439
12:13:14.276
12:15:00.402
12:16:45.239

12:18:28.751
12:20:13.844
12:21:57.861
12:23:41.555

12:11:45.260
12:13:33.774
12:15:18.766

12:17:05.012
12:18:54.976
12:20:41.577
12:22:28.997

12:24:18.492

12:11:40.140

12:13:30.084
12:15:19.513
12:17:07.190
12:18:56.179

12:20:44.791
12:22:36.747
12:24:31.924

12:11:43.807
12:13:33.203
12:15:24.445
12:17:17.895

12:19:11.436
12:21:05.730
12:23:00.797
12:24:54.783

12:11:51.267
12:13:45.515

12:15:39.214
12:17:33.471
12:19:28.080
12:21:24.310

12:23:21.682
12:25:18.634

12:11:49.924

12:13:47.078
12:15:41.847
12:17:35.731
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Race 1 - 1. futam
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Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:08:01

Nyáregyháza MX Track 1,840 Km
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Competitors Laps

1BÍRÓ Bende (33)

2KABÁLY Tamás (43)

3KALÁSZ Zsombor (25)

4KISS Márk (15)

5HARCSA Márk (116)

6HORVÁTH Lajos (99)

7BERTOTTO Tommaso (999)

8BARTA Attila (8)

9WEISZ Erik (7)

10PINTÉR Bence (97)

0

33

43

25

15

116

99

999

8

7

97

1

33

43

25

15

116

99

999

8

7

97

2

33

43

25

15

116

99

999

7

8

97

3

33

43

25

15

999

116

99

7

8

97

4

33

43

25

15

999

116

99

7

8

97

5

33

43

25

15

999

116

99

7

8

97

6

33

43

25

15

999

116

99

7

8

97

7

33

43

999

116

99

7

8

8

33

43

999

116

99

7

8

Lapchart
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Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps)

DNS

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

DNS

No.

33

43

25

15

999

116

8

7

97

99

Name

BÍRÓ Bende

KABÁLY Tamás

KALÁSZ Zsombor

KISS Márk

BERTOTTO Tommaso

HARCSA Márk

BARTA Attila

WEISZ Erik

PINTÉR Bence

HORVÁTH Lajos

Csapat

Április 4. MK

Kõszárhegyi MC

Real Motorcentrum MSE

Langer Motorsport Zomba

Olaszország

KTM OKR Team

Ivanics Rally és Motocross SE

Kõszárhegyi MC

Energy Moto Team SE

Kõszárhegyi MC

Car/Bike Reg

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

Kawasaki

KTM

KTM

KTM

Class

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

Total Tm

15:42.375

15:47.979

16:12.843

16:30.406

16:40.331

16:55.938

17:09.064

17:10.346

14:26.108

Best Tm

1:41.556

1:44.886

1:44.644

1:48.025

1:46.964

1:52.051

1:51.817

1:52.064

2:16.368

Diff

5.604

30.468

48.031

57.956

1:13.563

1:26.689

1:27.971

3 Laps

DNS

Laps

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

5

Points

25

22

20

18

16

15

14

13

0

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

5.604

Avg. Speed

56,232

Best Lap Tm

1:41.556

Best Speed

65,225

Best Lap by

33 - BÍRÓ Bende
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Lap

5
6

7
8

(7) WEISZ Erik

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(97) PINTÉR Bence
1
2
3

4
5

Lap Tm

1:53.615
1:53.795

1:51.817

1:52.562

1:52.064

1:52.140
1:54.632
1:54.371

1:54.653
1:57.220
1:53.413
1:54.276

2:16.368

2:17.993
2:18.927

2:19.968
2:16.557

Diff

+1.798
+1.978

+0.745

+0.076
+2.568
+2.307

+2.589
+5.156
+1.349
+2.212

+1.625
+2.559

+3.600
+0.189

Time of Day

15:50:52.980
15:52:46.775

15:54:38.592
15:56:31.154

15:43:11.731
15:45:03.871
15:46:58.503
15:48:52.874

15:50:47.527
15:52:44.747
15:54:38.160
15:56:32.436

15:44:34.753
15:46:52.746
15:49:11.673

15:51:31.641
15:53:48.198

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(33) BÍRÓ Bende
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8

(43) KABÁLY Tamás

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(25) KALÁSZ Zsombor
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(15) KISS Márk
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(999) BERTOTTO Tommaso
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(116) HARCSA Márk
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(8) BARTA Attila
1

2
3
4

Lap Tm

1:41.556

1:44.982
1:44.954
1:45.003
1:46.777
1:43.859

1:47.094
1:46.074

1:46.568
1:45.755
1:45.517

1:44.886

1:45.348
1:45.966
1:46.383
1:46.057

1:47.556

1:44.644

1:45.166

1:44.690
1:46.405
1:48.870
1:53.553

1:54.438

1:48.817

1:50.266
1:50.195
1:48.099

1:48.025

1:48.761
1:52.592
1:53.849

1:50.896
1:48.656
1:49.884

1:46.964

1:59.715
1:49.107
1:51.247
1:51.681

1:52.564

1:52.051

1:52.571
1:52.516
1:52.705
1:52.971

1:52.197
1:54.789

1:56.217

1:55.199
1:54.258
1:55.953

Diff

+3.426
+3.398
+3.447
+5.221
+2.303

+5.538
+4.518

+1.682
+0.869
+0.631

+0.462
+1.080
+1.497
+1.171

+2.912

+0.522

+0.046
+1.761
+4.226
+8.909

+9.794

+0.792

+2.241
+2.170
+0.074

+0.736
+4.567
+5.824

+3.932
+1.692
+2.920

+12.751
+2.143
+4.283
+4.717

+0.513

+0.520
+0.465
+0.654
+0.920

+0.146
+2.738

+4.400

+3.382
+2.441
+4.136

Time of Day

15:42:45.722

15:44:30.704
15:46:15.658
15:48:00.661
15:49:47.438
15:51:31.297

15:53:18.391
15:55:04.465

15:42:50.157
15:44:35.912
15:46:21.429
15:48:06.315

15:49:51.663
15:51:37.629
15:53:24.012
15:55:10.069

15:42:57.167
15:44:41.811
15:46:26.977

15:48:11.667
15:49:58.072
15:51:46.942
15:53:40.495

15:55:34.933

15:43:00.709

15:44:50.975
15:46:41.170
15:48:29.269
15:50:17.294

15:52:06.055
15:53:58.647
15:55:52.496

15:43:05.167
15:44:53.823
15:46:43.707
15:48:30.671

15:50:30.386
15:52:19.493
15:54:10.740
15:56:02.421

15:43:08.228
15:45:00.279

15:46:52.850
15:48:45.366
15:50:38.071
15:52:31.042

15:54:23.239
15:56:18.028

15:43:13.955

15:45:09.154
15:47:03.412
15:48:59.365
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Competitors Laps

1KABÁLY Tamás (43)

2BÍRÓ Bende (33)

3KALÁSZ Zsombor (25)

4KISS Márk (15)

5BERTOTTO Tommaso (999)

6HARCSA Márk (116)

7BARTA Attila (8)

8WEISZ Erik (7)

9PINTÉR Bence (97)

10-

0

43

33

25

15

999

116

8

7

97

1

33

43

25

15

999

116

7

8

97

2

33

43

25

15

999

116

7

8

97

3

33

43

25

15

999

116

7

8

97

4

33

43

25

15

999

116

7

8

97

5

33

43

25

15

999

116

7

8

97

6

33

43

25

15

999

116

7

8

7

33

43

25

15

999

116

7

8

8

33

43

25

15

999

116

8

7

Lapchart
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Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

PIC

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

No.

33
43
999
25
116
15
8
7
99
97

Name

BÍRÓ Bende
KABÁLY Tamás
BERTOTTO Tommaso
KALÁSZ Zsombor
HARCSA Márk
KISS Márk
BARTA Attila
WEISZ Erik
HORVÁTH Lajos
PINTÉR Bence

Csapat

Április 4. MK
Kõszárhegyi MC
Olaszország
Real Motorcentrum MSE
KTM OKR Team
Langer Motorsport Zomba
Ivanics Rally és Motocross SE
Kõszárhegyi MC
Kõszárhegyi MC
Energy Moto Team SE

Car/Bike Reg

KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
KTM

Class

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

R1.

25
22
20
13
18
12
14
15
16
11

R2.

25
22
16
20
15
18
14
13
0
0

Total points

50
44
36
33
33
30
28
28
16
11
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